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Friday and Saturday

Saturday

Time
17:30-18:30
18:30-20:30
20:30-23:00

Up to 9:30
9:30-10:30
10:30-11:30
11:30-12:30
12:30-15:00
15:00-18:00
18:00-20:30

20:30-21:30

Topic
Welcome/ draft agenda (revise as required)

Dinner/ networking

1st Peak States session

Breakfast

Humanity project update

Break/ networking
Personal introductions (~5 mins each)
Lunch/ break/ networking
2nd Peak States session

Dinner/ break/ networking

Developmental psychobiology v Subcellular
psychobiology v Psychoimmunology



Sunday - draft agenda

Time Topic

Up to 9:30 Breakfast

9:30-10:30 Updates on clinics and therapist website
10:30-12:00 Break/ networking
12:00-13:00 Research update
13:00-15:30 Lunch/ break/ networking
15:30-18:00 3rd Peak States session
18:00-20:30 Dinner/ break/ networking

20:30-21:30 What’s next? - books, addiction, etc.




