Peak States Certified Therapists event

Draft Agenda June 2018

Friday and Saturday

Day	Time	Topic
Friday	17:30-18:30	Welcome/ draft agenda (revise as required)
	18:30-20:30	Dinner/ networking
	20:30-23:00	1st Peak States session
Saturday	Up to 9:30	Breakfast
	9:30-10:30	Humanity project update
	10:30-11:30	Break/ networking
	11:30-12:30	Personal introductions (~5 mins each)
	12:30-15:00	Lunch/ break/ networking
	15:00-18:00	2nd Peak States session
	18:00-20:30	Dinner/ break/ networking
	20:30-21:30	Developmental psychobiology v Subcellular psychobiology v Psychoimmunology

Sunday - draft agenda

Day	Time	Topic
Sunday	Up to 9:30	Breakfast
	9:30-10:30	Updates on clinics and therapist website
	10:30-12:00	Break/ networking
	12:00-13:00	Research update
	13:00-15:30	Lunch/ break/ networking
	15:30-18:00	3rd Peak States session
	18:00-20:30	Dinner/ break/ networking
	20:30-21:30	What's next? - books, addiction, etc.